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
Sales Associate
631-3495

Lori
Kuzma
Associate Broker
970-227-6223

Mary
Anderson
Sales Associate
330-309-1314

Kishore
Kodru
Sales Associate
316-7130

Mary
Honeycutt
Sales Associate
631-2550

Cindy
Noyes
Sales Associate
214-4825

Donna
Rose
Sales Associate
287-3264

Jean
Brown
Associate Broker
575-4166

John
Fitzgerald
Sales Associate
286-7925

Kaye
Ellis
Sales Associate
630-9992

Phoebe
Swift
Associate Broker
640-3357

Tanya
Stogsdill
Sales Associate
214-5515

Terry
Johnson
Sales Associate
221-2958

Troy
Ryan
Sales Associate
635-8024

Ty
Zwonitzer
Sales Associate
214-7827

2630 Deming Blvd.
Updated home ready to move into! Four bedrooms plus an offi  ce with 2 
full baths and an oversized 2-car garage with a workshop! Beautiful kitchen 
with granite countertops and stainless steel appliances, large living room, 

separate dining. The fully fi nished 
basement includes a large family 
room, offi  ce and bedroom with 
an egress widow. Several ceiling 
fans and central air conditioning 
provide year round comfort. Fully 
fenced backyard with a big cov-
ered patio, storage shed and RV 
parking with alley access. Home 
has upgraded Class 4 Malarkey 
shingles. $325,000. #80607

COMMERCIAL
LEASE

1780 Westland Rd.
This is the 2nd fl oor of the 
building. Will rent the whole 
fl oor or by the offi  ce. Indi-
vidual offi  ce for $500 per 
month furnished and $400 
per month for unfurnished. 
The lease includes use of the 
restrooms and kitchen/break 
rooms and WiFi.
 $112 per sq. ft. #80571

212 E. 25th St.
Great location, kitchen and 
baths have been remodeled, 
rest of main level needs to be 
fi nished, new air condition-
ing, Gill windows, new stair-
case leading to upstairs rent-
al. Plenty of parking in back.
 $265,000. #80646

1408 E. 18th St.
Good investment opportu-
nity! Charming 3-plex cen-
trally located next to park. 
Main level has 2 bedrooms 
and 1 bath and 2 separate 1 
bedroom, 1 bath units.
 $239,000. #80430

4410 Ave. B-2
Lovely 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home with a 2-car carport in the 

South Fork Mobile Home 
Park. Eat-in kitchen. Full mas-
ter bath plus a 2nd full bath. 
Kitchen is plumbed for a 
dishwasher if buyer wants to 
add one. 18x8 shed attached 
to the carport. Central air 
conditioning. 8x10 deck. In-
sulated skirting. Downspouts 
and gutters.
 $48,000. #80583

COMMERCIAL
LEASE

301 Deming Dr.
This building has a large 
entry room, 2 large class-
room type rooms that have 
a divider between them. 
Kitchen, men’s and women’s 
bathrooms, tenant pays their 
own utilities. Being leased at 
$8.00 per sq. ft.
 $8 per sq. ft. #80558

TRI-PLEX

http://www.wyopreview.com
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603 E. 17th Street Cheyenne, WY 82001
307-638-8660 Visual Tour On These Homes OPPORTUNITY

AVAILABLE LOTS/LAND
TBD Deming Dr.

1.13 Acres, Mixed Use Business ...$250,000 .. #73346

TBD Deming Dr.
1.1 Acres, Mixed Use Business ...... $275,000 ... #79931

Sunfl ower Ranch II, Tract 10
9.8 Acres, Commercial Zoned. .....$350,000..#80637

AVAILABLE RENTALS
3205 Boxelder Dr.

3 BR, 1 BA, 1-Car. .................$950 ........... (307)630-1070

302 Hacienda Ct.
3 BR, 2 BA. 1-Car ............... $1,100 ......... (307)630-1070

4416 Darnell Pl.
3 BR, 1 BA. ............................ $1,100 ......... (307)630-1070

7108 Cordova Dr.
Stunning remodel with 6 bedrooms, 3 baths and an attached 2-car 
garage. Open fl oor plan with beautiful kitchen including all new cabi-

nets and quartz countertops. 
All new fl ooring, fi xtures, paint 
inside and out. New deck, 
new high effi  ciency furnace, 
air conditioning and tankless 
water heater, new roof! Cozy 
wood stove in the family room. 
Fully fenced backyard with a 
shed. RV parking. Better than 
new! $389,000. #80676

6219 Mountainview Dr.
Enjoy the views from one of the balconies of this spacious stucco home 
overlooking Cheyenne. The master suite features a gas fi replace, surround 
sound, offi  ce and large master bath with separate shower and walk-in closet 
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
79047  LOT 8 OPAL DR  $474,800  WHITNEY RANCH
79055  LOT 13 OPAL DR  $474,800  WHITNEY RANCH
79049  LOT 9 OPAL DR  $512,300  WHITNEY RANCH
79054  LOT 12 OPAL DR  $512,300  WHITNEY RANCH
79764  LOT 3 OPAL DR  $518,300  WHITNEY RANCH
79134  3731 EDISON CT  $535,480  WHITNEY RANCH
80446  LOT 4 CARMEL DR  $593,800  WHITNEY RANCH
77514  5513 CARMEL DR  $598,248  WHITNEY RANCH

SUMMIT VIEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION

IN PROCESS NOW!

TR 137 NORTH RIDGE
DRIVE

$648,300
6BR | 3BA |3-car garage
78663.mistiewoods.com

1697 NORTH RIDGE
DRIVE

$583,255
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

78660.mistiewoods.com

LOT 9 ARROWLEAF 
DRIVE

$439,800
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

79299.mistiewoods.com

LOT 10 OPAL
DRIVE

$439,800
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

79051.mistiewoods.com

1014 CREST PARK DRIVE

$240,000
5BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

80685.mistiewoods.com

435 NEW BEDFORD 
DRIVE

$315,000
4BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

80656.mistiewoods.com

4501 FLAMING
GORGE AVENUE

$249,900
5BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

80062.mistiewoods.com

LOTS 10-11-12-13
OPAL DRIVE

GORGEOUS NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

CALL FOR DETAILS!

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

202 E 5TH AVENUE

$319,900
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage  

80615.mistiewoods.com 

1127 LONG VALLEY ROAD

$275,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

80357.mistiewoods.com

4514 FLAMING GORGE AVENUE

$210,000
3BR | 1BA | 1-car garage

80533.mistiewoods.com

7123 TELLURIDE DRIVE

$499,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage  

80597.mistiewoods.com 
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

Whitney Ranch • Saddle Ridge 
Country Homes • Cowboy Ranch South 

Thomas Hills • Thomas Heights • Rocking Star 
Chucker Ridge• Sweetgrass

And many, many other locations
in the Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all 
new floorplans,  decked out with upgrades 

including 2 x 6 construction! 
• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops 

in kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite 
complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 
• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 

Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 
and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 

Absolutely Stunning! 
• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 
• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 

and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American 
Home Buyers Protection Plan.

*Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction
starting at$299,900!

ROCK SOLIDROCK SOLID New Construction by New Construction by New Construction by

Ask about
our NEW 4-car garage series!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS

Now Building in:
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Enjoy incredible views from this beautiful 

home! This well-maintained 5 BR/4 

BA/2-car garage home boasts an updated 

granite kitchen, formal & informal dining, 

main floor laundry, large master suite 

& fully finished bsmt w/ wet bar! 

Offered at $399,500

Under Contract!

This 3 BR/2 BA home features an 

updated kitchen and finished basement. 

Alley access to an oversized 2 car garage 

with a work shop as well as a 1 car 

detached garage. Great central location!

Offered at $220,000

Enjoy easy living in a family friendly 
home located in Century West. This 
quad-level home has 3 bedrooms and 

3 baths with three different spaces for 
relaxing. Extra pad on the side of  the home 
for RV parking. With a little love this house 

could be brought back to great shape.
 Home is being sold as is.

Offered at $260,000
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
and cheerleading to nati onal level 
competi ti ve gymnasti cs. The base 
of the building is 14,000square 
feet with an additi onal 2,500+ 
square feet of parent-viewing and 
training areas upstairs. Amazing 
locati on with ease of access and 
private parking. Easy to show!
$ 2 , 2 0 0 , 0 0 0
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I
referral

s!
I
referral

s!

6308 N. COLLEGE

$59,900
3BR | 3 BA |Lot Rent - $500 /Month

1110 & 1106 S. GREELEY HWY.
High visibility commercial lot 
zoned CB on So. Greeley Hwy. 
Originally the A & W Root Beer 
building. Land does have some 
structures, but probably a tear 
down. Very high traffi  c area. 
Close to LCCC College & new 
housing subdivision. $230,000

SALE PENDING

0 ROAD 203, CARPENTER, WY.
Just off  paved Road 203. Presently 
planted in wheat crop. 80 acres - corner 
lot. Located just east of Carpenter on the 
North side of the Road 203. Agricultural 
Production Rangeland, 2.96 acres and 
Agricultural Production Dry Crop Land, 
77.04 acres. $160,000

6143 SHAUN AVENUE
Lovely home - North location. 
Delightful upper level addition 
with bay window, a bedroom 
& full bath. Cozy family room 
with fi replace w/effi  cient wood 
burning insert. Formal dining 
room with patio door out to large 
deck & a beautifully landscaped 
yard w/ sprinkler system. New 
Roof.  $324,900

NEW PRICE!

SALE PENDING

719 ARTESIAN ROAD
Brand new single-wide mobile home 
on rented corner lot. Beautiful kitchen 
with glass block back splash, plenty of 
cabinets & counter top space. Living has 
large bay window, eating area off  kitchen 
with patio door out to the deck. 2 
bedrooms, main fl oor laundry. Porch off  
back door. Lot rent $450.00 Immediate 
possession. $69,900
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harmony vall ey
New s a toh

cog is l
Stan  te w $2’s

New s a tohNew s a toh

Bright and open new fl oor 

plan by Empire builders 

in the new Sweetgrass 

community! This home 

features master suite with 

walk in closet, fullkitchen 

appliance package, 

front yard landscaping 

and a fi nished walk out 

basement. Price includes 

back yard sod and 

sprinkler system andback 

yard fencing! $348,900

This open concept plan 
is just what you asked 
for. Large kitchen island 
with full suite of Samsung 
stainless appliances, 
beautiful Schroll Alder 
cabinetry with soft close 
are just a few of the great 
features in the kitchen. 
The spacious master suite 
has lovely private bath 
and walk in closet. The 
basement is unfi nished. 
This home includes 
central air and front 
and back landscaping. 
$397,000

1320 Jack Ln 
CHEYENNE, WY

2124Goodnight Trl
CHEYENNE, WY

UNDER CONTRACT!

Get away from it all in this 
snow mobile and sportsman’s 
paradise. This cabin is nestled 
in the trees and features 
wonderful deck, fi re pit and 
outdoor BBQ area. There is a 
spacious great room with wood 
stove, 6 bedrooms and 1 bath. 
Remodeled and addition added 
in 1995. This home is only about 
45 minutes West of Laramie in 
the Wold Addition. You are just 
minutes away from numerous 
recreational activities. There is 
also a 500 sq ft garage to store 
all of your recreation equipment. 
Lots of parking $274,900

3 Guffy Rd 
LARAMIE, WY

Cute, Cozy and full of 

charm! This 2 bedroom 

cottage is a great place 

to get away and relax. 

Beautiful treed setting 

with private well and 

great deck. The great 

room has a lovely knotty 

pine ceiling. This is your 

a� ordable opportunity to 

be in the woods, close 

to numerous outdoor 

recreational activities. 

$165,000

69 Sommers Rd 
LARAMIE, WY

3BR | 2BA | 3-CAR GARAGE 4BR | 3BA | 2-CAR GARAGE

6BR | 1BA | 2-CAR GARAGE 2 BEDROOM COTTAGE
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LOT 161 SCENIC RIDGE DR.
Tract 161 

7.83+/- Rocking Star Ranch
MCKENZIE MODEL

3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 3-Car Garage
$432,000

December 2021 Completion
www.WendyVolk.com

Photo is of a previous build.
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